First Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025-26. AE: CLAIMING $8000 (WITH
ALLOWANCES).

NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Tuesday, February 3, 2026, First Post 6:00 PM

Purse: $6,800 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
Al NT EASY BEI NG ME
THE BUS A
RI SENSHI NE SEASI DE
RJ MAVERI CK
TWO Bl RDS ONESTONE
BOBS REDEMPTI ON
EASI LY AMUSED
EXTRA CRUNCHY

9 WEW LLROCKYQU AS

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF
—TONOOUOIAWNE

Second Race

Driver

Jo Ml ler
Da Nobl e

Aa Merri man
Ju lrvine
Ke Kash Jr
Ja Thonpson

Jo Ciocca Jr.

Br Rhoades

Ma St Louis Jr.

CLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5,800 Class; 6000CL
HN PP Horse

BUSTER S SHADY
QUI K AND SHADY
JI MW L

TYLER ALBERT
NORTHERN ANGLE
ASTON HI LL DAVE
QUT COLD

SAYI NG GRACE N

oO~NOGRWNE
o~NOGWNE

Third Race

Gait: Pace

Driver

Ma St Louis Jr.
Jo Ciocca Jr.

Jo MIler
Ku Sugg
Da Nobl e

Se Snmithpeters

Br Rhoades
Ch Lens

Dis: 1 Mile

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

El
Ch
Co
Pe
St
Ty

Ve
Wh

Ma

MIler

G oen

Kr ei ser

Qten

Mai n

St Louis
Cox

Johnson
Headwort h

Tr ai ner

Q3P2IFMPF

Headwort h

Ki na
Ml er
Roegner
Deat on

Smi t hpeters
Johnson

G oen

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

2:00.0

X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best

X-X-X

2:00.0

X-X-X

1:58.1
2:00.0

X-X-X

1:57. 4

X-X-X

e

RPRUORRQ
»

-bCDI\)U'I@\I@U‘I-b

(II)G)I—‘U‘IO')NU'I\I-P
AbhCWOWANWNN
NNNNONO MW

aooo!

e

QD
—
w
NFENNRFRQ
(7]

BNOERENNRWET
RPUIWWRNARMD
PRRAWRLNNW
;Bmgow\lmm
NN

Cl ai mi ng

$8, 000

Cl ai m ng
$7, 500
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Class; NW1PMCD Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
FI NALI ST
FATHER SHI NE y
ENCHANTED OBSI DI AN Br Rhoades
ROYAL DUTCHESS
W NGW PER
TALKI N BOUT TONI TE Ty Angus
WOODSI DE GElI CO
El GHTY PLUS El GHTY Lo Ebersol e

9 TRAVELI NG PRI NCE Do Har non

OCO~NOUITA~AWNE
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Fourth Race

Driver
EmMIIer
Ja Da

An Macdonal d

Jo Ciocca Jr.

Da Nobl e

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ge
Ro
Bi
Ja
Ja
Jo
El
Da
Kr

MIler

Kreni tsky Jr

Rhoades
Merri man

Vel | er
Wagl er

MIler
Mller
Har non

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X

2:06.4

X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
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NSO SO

Cl ai mi ng
$15, 000

$18, 750

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/'W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs NWIPMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

SEA CRUI SE

GARY

GORGEQUS JET
WLLIE B

SOLSTI CE BEGONI A
RB' SENDOFANERA
M SS EMVA JEMVA
CATCHI NG UP

o~NOoOGIhhWNE
co~NOoOGIhhwWNE

Fifth Race

Driver

Ke Kash Jr
Ja Thonpson
Aa Merri nman

Jo Ciocca Jr.

Da Nobl e
An Lake
EmMIIer
Ja Day

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Th
La
M

Je
Je
M

Ge
Ja

Hal |
Merri man
Shedr on
MIler
Roegner
Shedr on
MIler
Day

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X

1:59. 3
2:00.1

X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
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Cl ai mi ng
$18, 750

$18, 750
$15, 000
$18, 750

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,600 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
TROTEN AVAY
DEADLY STI NG
VANELLOPE
ROSE RUN BOBBI E
ZEUS DE VIE
SWEET AND SAWWY
FROM BEYOND
MONEY SHOT

9 DON T LET EM PARTY Da Nobl e

OCO~NOUITR_WNE
—TOONOUIRAWNE

Driver

Jo Ciocca Jr.

Do Har non

Ku Sugg

An Macdonal d
Br Rhoades
EmMIIer

Aa Merri man
Ja Thonpson

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ge
Kr

Je
Ja
Bi

Jo
La
Ro
Su

MIler
Har non
Roegner
Merri man
Rhoades

Wagl er

Merri man
Mbor e
MIler

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X

2:03.2

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
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Cl ai m ng
$15, 000
$18, 750
$21, 750

$18, 750
$21, 750
$21, 750

$21, 750
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Sixth Race
NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,500 Class: 30000CLNW7 Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP

co~NOoOGIhhWNE
co~NOoOGIhhWNE

Hor se

VH VOLT

Bl G DADDY RALPH
STORM AHEAD

TELLI TLI KESONNY
UP THE THRI LL
TSM BATMAN

ALL JACKED UP
OVER HI LL N DELLE

Seventh Race
NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Ja
Ku
Br

Ch
Ke
Lo
Da
Aa

Day

Sugg
Rhoades
Lens
Kash Jr
Eber sol e
Nobl e
Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja
Co

Day
Maki n

B Unhol tz

Pa
Ke
Ro
Wh
Co

Beel er

Kash Jr
Krenitsky Jr
Johnson

Kr ei ser

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X- X- X
1:58.1
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:58.0
X- X- X

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.4
X-X-X
X- X- X
1:59.3
X- X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best
1:58.3
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.1
X-X-X
1:56.1
2:01.3
2:01. 4
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(dds
10-1
7-2
3-1
5-2
25-1
25-1
4-1
6-1

Qdds
15-1
2-1
5-1
9-2
15-1
12-1
25-1
25-1
5-2
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Cl ai mi ng
$30, 000
$30, 000
$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500

Cl ai mi ng
$22, 500
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125
$22, 500
$22, 500
$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125

Cl ai mi ng
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$7, 500
$6, 000

Purse: $10,200 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 RUNNI NG GLORY Ty Angus Wh Johnson
2 2 DE DRAGON Ch Lens Ro Troyer

3 3 CAPTAIN OF THE SEA Br Rhoades To Smith

4 4 MASS TRANSI T Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
5 5 DANCI N EVERYWHERE G Gri snore Ca Hol | ar

6 6 | GOTTHEMOVES Aa Merri man Le Rich

7 7 MOVIVA KNOWB Lo Ebersol e Jo Aiverio
8 8 MOONFALL Jo Ciocca Jr. Cr Stein

9 [9 PAPA VERLI N Da Nobl e Su Mller
AE1 HEZA HOT RODDI N Br Rhoades La Cl abaugh
Eighth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 (MARES $600) PER START IN
2025-26.

Purse: $5,300 Class;: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 W NNI E KASH Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
2 2 ZIN Jo Kranp Ro Ei dens

3 3 SHE' LL COVE BACK Da Nobl e Pe Stratton
4 4 JI VE NI NETY FI VE Co Krei ser Co Krei ser

5 5 EMERALD CHI P La Har non La Har non

6 6 OVAHA STORM CHASER Ju Van Oterl oo Ju Van Oterloo
7 7 M ND YOMN BUSI NESS Br Rhoades Ma Chupp

8 8 FLY JESSE FLY Ku Sugg Ca Hol | ar

9 [9 CL PIPER S PEANUT Em M Il er Co Makin
Ninth Race

CLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5,800 Class: 6000CL  Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 POCKET OF TERROR A Jo Ciocca Jr. Ca Ki na

2 2 MONTY' S PLAY Ma St Louis Jr. Ma Headworth
3 3 WASH THE DRAGON Ju lrvine Ke Sher man
4 4 | SLANDSPECI ALMAJOR Aa Merri man Ti Hall

5 5 CUZBERTTOLDMVESO Ke Kash Jr Th Hal |

6 6 YS CHEDDAR WHEEL Ch Lens Tr Tharps Jr
7 7 DELRAY DUDE Da Nobl e Je M I I ner

8 8 VOODOO RANGER Ku Sugg La C abaugh
9 [9 PRINCE JOHN Br Rhoades VWh Johnson
Tenth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $25,000 IN 2025-26. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025-26. AE:
CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,300 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP

TOONOUTRWN R
—oO~NOUTAWN R

Hor se
BETTERLUVTOROCK
BEAUTY DESI RES
M STER REBBI LY A
HEADBANGER
SKYWAY CHECKMATE
POCF DADDY
RAMBLI N ROCKSTAR
FEARTHELUE

TSM TRISTAN T
TERRY ALBERT

Dis: 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
Ch Lens Ro Troyer
Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
Lo Ebersol e Ba Redder
Aa Merri man G Bat eson
Ty Angus Co Makin
La Har non Kr Har non
Jo Ciocca Jr. Su St ockwel |
Da Nobl e Ch G oen
Br Rhoades Ro Krenitsky Jr
Aa Merri man La Merri man

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.2

3-
=
6-
5-
>
4-
g
8-
8-
3-

G)ODGJCDU‘I#OO@@\I

RPWh~NOOODD

(dds
6-1

6-1

12-1
4-1
5-2
20-1
20-1
7-2

20-1

Cl ai m ng

$5, 000
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Eleventh Race

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE CLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5,800 Class: 6000CL  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

GALAVECHE

BORN TO RUN AS
MAYOR M TTCHEESE
BI LLY LI NCOLN N
M STER MARVALQUS
FARVERS BEACH

VI VA LAS VEGAS N
THREE GRAND

co~NOoOGIhhWNE
co~NOoOGIhhWNE

Twelfth Race

Driver

Ku Sugg
Ty Angus
Da Nobl e
Ju Irvine

Ma St Louis Jr.

Ja Thonpson
Aa Merrinman
EmMIIer

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

La
Ma
Bi
Je
St
Ti
Co
Su

C abaugh
Headwort h
Rhoades
M || ner
Currie
Hal |

Kr ei ser
MIler

Yrs Best Last 3

1:58.2
1:59. 4
1:56.3
1:57. 4
1:56.3
X-X-X
1:59.0
1:55. 4

1-
1-
2-
5-
8-
2-
4-
6-
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Cl ai mi ng
$7, 500
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000
$6, 000

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS (MARESALLOWED 20%). AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025-26. AE: CLAIMING

$8000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $6,800 Class; NW2500L 4
HN PP Horse

1 1 KEEPER OF SECRETS
2 2 ELI SDREAME RL

3 3 CREEMORE

4 4 TRI UVPHANT' S CHI P
5 5 CARTI ER ZETTE

6 6 SMOOTH TALKI N

7 7 SUPREME ROCKETTE
8 8 ESTESO

9 [9 SMOLDERI NG

AE1 TRAVLI N SWAN

Thirteenth Race

Gait: Trot Dis. 1 Mile

Driver Tr ai ner

Lo Ebersol e Ba Redder
Ty Angus Le Hershberger
EmMIler Je Mller
Br Rhoades Ma Chupp
Ja Day Bi Rhoades
Da Nobl e Ch G oen
Ch Lens Ar Al varez
Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
Jo Ciocca Jr. Am Wengerd

Ar M Il murray

Ar Mc Il murray

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-%X-X
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Cl ai m ng

$8, 000

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $30,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,500 Class: 30000CLNW7  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1 1 KD S MK

2 2 STAGE DANCER

3 3 LANESI DE SPORTSTAR
4 4 MY LEGEND

5 5 JN CAPT OFTHEN GHT
6 6 DOVWNBYTHEPARADE

7 7 VWHYWOODI DOTHAT

8 8 LI FEBLOGOD

9 [9 BOUNDI NG DELI GAT

Fourteenth Race

Driver

Ma St Louis Jr.

Da Nobl e

Ku Sugg

Ja Day

Ju lrvine

Br Rhoades
Jo Ciocca Jr.
Ke Kash Jr
Aa Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

St

Wh
Ed
Ja
Ma
Bi

Jo
Ke
Co

Currie
Johnson
Mller

Day
Headwort h
Rhoades

Ci occa Jr.
Kash Jr

Kr ei ser

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
2:01.1
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:59.3
X- X- X
X- X- X
2:00.2
1:58.2

2-
1-
3-
6-
1-
8-
6-
5-
1-

HI—‘N\II\)U‘IO\JNI\)
GQWNOWrOOTA~

Cl ai mi ng
$30, 000
$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $10,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $5,500 Class: 10000CLNW1 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
FRANK N FOSTER
EVERY M LE BEACH
ARTHUR OF OURFAI TH
NON STOP TELL
ALVAYS A DESI RE
CRI SPY CRUNCH
R CASH
NOT JUST ANY STAR
9 ALFREDO HANOVER

OCO~NOUITR_RWNE
—TOONOUIR~AWNE

Driver

Lo Ebersol e
EmMIIer

Ja Day

Ke Kash Jr
Jo Ciocca Jr.
Ju lrvine

Ty Angus

Le Joyce

Aa Merri man

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner
Ch Krumm ck

Ge
Je
Th
Jo
La
Je
Le
Jo

MIler

M || ner
Hal |

Wagl er
Shock
MIler
Joyce
Hochst et | er

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:02.3
X-X-X

7
7.
3-
6-
8-
2-
5-
8-
5-

-bHCD@kaU‘Iw\I
ONOO~NOOWSrO

dds
20-1
9-1
9-2
12-1
12-1
2-1
25-1
6-1
7-2

Cl ai m ng
$12, 500
$15, 000
$12, 500
$10, 000
$12, 000
$12, 500
$12, 500
$10, 000
$12, 500
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